
Prophecy Series In Jamestown 
A New Day Is Dawning 

 
By “It Is Written” 

 
Beginning night Thursday, April 5 2018                   “Can God Be Trusted”? 
 
Night Two, Thursday, April 12 2018                         “Seeing The Signs” 
 
Night Three, Thursday, April 19 2018                       ”Why So Much Pain And Suffering”? 
 
Night Four, Thursday, April 26 2018                         “The Second Coming Of Jesus” 
 
Night Five, Thursday, May 3 2018                             “The Messiah & The Judgement” 
 
Night Six, Thursday, May 10 20198                            “Peace On Earth” 
 
Night Seven, Thursday, May 17 2018                       “Quality Time” 
 
Night Eight, Thursday, May 24 2018                        “The Day That Disappeared” 
 
Night Nine, Thursday May 31 2018                         “The Mystery Of Death”  
 
Two Week Break _ Old Time Camp Meeting & Vacation 
 
Night Ten, Thursday, June 21 2018                             “Revelation’s Lake Of Fire” 
 
Night Eleven, Thursday, June 28 2018                         “The Mystery Beast Of Revelation”  
 
Night Twelve, Thursday, July 5 2018                            “The United States In Prophecy”  
 
Nigh Thirteen, Thursday, July 12 2018                        “ The Mark Of The Beast” 


